RIG7
b1
75

1

2

B

BOFERMAFTF A PEVF AR A4

TE AR 20254 2% KFW B LB ¥ REZIFTIRIRTE AT (ZJZM-2025-48 )

ANTERBAT

i SR
BER
A VT V2 [E P AR AT AL AT IR E]
% TR K B R ARAT AL A TR
7T AR H ARAT AR IR ]

==

% 24 A E AT AL IR A B

i
-

[bH]
i

ik (5 %) B RATALA R 8

Tt A e 8]

11

2025-06-19 14:00: 00



